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General information about company
Scrip code 531685
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE776R01011
Name of the company FRONTLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular s/ Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_lf?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
. o L
Catego Category of | Nos. Of If\llx(l)iyopfaid g:ir(til-}llxp 151}:1?;::1 in ;r}(l)z:isn * ?)f/:h(:;:s)tal no- | class of seeurites 9
a 8OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity De osiorg held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tt as a
1) (11D shares shares Re(I:)ei s y =IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held P (V)+ (VI) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class
(V) ‘ “>> | Total (A+B+C)
%) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 1812600 1812600 |30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
Group
(B) Public 502 4088500 4088500 | 69.28 4088500 4088500 | 69.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 511 5901100 5901100 | 100 5901100 5901100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number.of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of

Cat ¢ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered ur'ri erho

Category ategory o Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a XIIT equity shares
(XTI

shareholder . . - held in
@ I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

(I convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |f . ﬁ;}iflze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No OfltOtal No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VID+(X) As a % " | Shares ’
of (A+B+C2) (a) held (a) |Shares
(b) held (b)

Promoter &
(A) Promoter 30.72 0

Group
B) Public 69.28 0

Non
©) Promoter-

Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying

DRs

Shares held

by
(€2) Employee

Trusts

Total 100 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting R.lghts held in
of o each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly I\Lo. Oof n}(l)s. asa ? %ft()tal
. . shares shares no. of shares
; . . Total
Sr gfa :ﬁgory & Name gl(;sr;e}?ofl ders i‘glgqg?tl;i 5;“1 underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights aso aa%
Shareholders (I) | (I1) shares equity Depository | (VI[) = per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VII) Total
(V) (V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class Total .
held X cgry ota Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) . rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Lr;((lill\]\/ll(:lf(lilslg?rg:?; 9 1812600 1812600 | 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
(Slu)b—Total *) 9 1812600 1812600 | 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1812600 1812600 | 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders = ;g 548900 548900 |93 548900 548900 | 9.3
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 22 3539600 3539600 | 59.98 3539600 3539600 | 59.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(Ssu)b—Tota] (®) 502 4088500 4088500 | 69.28 4088500 4088500 | 69.28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 502 4088500 4088500 | 69.28 4088500 4088500 | 69.28
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 511 5901100 5901100 | 100 5901100 5901100 | 100
Total
(A+B1C) 511 5901100 5901100 | 100 5901100 5901100 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzresd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
U . No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
nderlying . . o, encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (XIII) held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible W ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . Huted s are_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@ (VID*(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N Indian
(@ 30.72 0
Sub-Total (A) 30.72 0
()
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 30.72 0
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
(a(i)) 9.3 0
a(ii .
(a(ii)) 59.98 0
Sub-Total (B)
69.28 0
3
Total Public
Shareholding
69.28 0
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 100 0
)
Total (A+B+C) 100 0
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TUSHAR

SHASHIKANT

SHAH

CHINTAN
VINODCHANDRA
SHAH

BHADRESH
MANUBHAI
MEHTA

DEEP
SURESHBHAI
GADHECHA

AJITBHAI
DOSHI

SURESHBHAI
8}
GADHECHA

BIPINBHAI
SANGHVI

PAN (II)

AQBPS2684R

BCPPS6893D

AHEPM2114)

ALOPGO0862B

AFWPD2545]

AAZPG9771D

BLBPS1747P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

107400

59700

59400

259000

272900

296900

276500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

107400

59700

59400

259000

272900

296900

276500

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.82

1.01

1.01

4.39

4.62

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

107400

59700

59400

259000

272900

296900

276500

Class eg:y

Total

107400

59700

59400

259000

272900

296900

276500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.82

1.01

1.01

4.39

4.62

5.03

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.82

1.01

1.01

4.39

4.62

4.69

Number of Lock

ed in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not p

roviding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHHAYABEN S GADHECHA

AALIN MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHNPG1483D

AMGPM4282]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

293800

187000

1812600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

293800

187000

1812600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.98

30.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

293800

187000

1812600

Class eg:y

Total

293800

187000

1812600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.98

3.17

30.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.98

30.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///G:/Frontline Financial/frontlinewebsiteupdation/SHAREHOLDING PATTERN/SHAREHOLDING PATTERN/FRONTLINE_SHP_31.12.2018.....

9/14



2/15/25, 6:19 PM FRONTLINE_SHP_31.12.2018..html

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Arunaben Bh bhai Bharatkumar Chandrakant Pannaben Jaiminbhai
Hiteshkumar | agﬁ".‘r 4| Shantilal Amrutlal Bhanubhai Jagdishchandra
Shah andht Mehta Doshi Shah Shah

Shaileshbhai
Bhatt

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 252000 248000 249500 250000 399800 250000 250000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [252000 248000 249500 250000 399800 250000 250000
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.27 4.2 4.23 4.24 6.78 4.24 4.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 252000 248000 249500 250000 399800 250000 250000

Class egy

Total 252000 248000 249500 250000 399800 250000 250000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 427 4.2 423 4.24 6.78 424 424

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.27 42 4.23 4.24 6.78 4.24 4.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) | Information(2) | Information(3) | Information(4) | Information(5) | Information(6) |Information(7)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Surekhaben B. Shah

Mahesh Acharya

Ankita Joshi

Rasikbhai Sheth

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.4

4.71

4.23

5.24

50.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Class egy

Total

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

424

4.71

4.23

5.24

50.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.4

4.71

4.23

5.24

50.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual

Information(8)

Textual
Information(9)

Textual
Information(10)

Textual
Information(11)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.

Textual Information(2)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.

Textual Information(3)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.

Textual Information(4)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.

Textual Information(5)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.

Textual Information(6)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.

Textual Information(7)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.

Textual Information(8)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.

Textual Information(9)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.

Textual Information(10)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.

Textual Information(11)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
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