General information about compan	ny
Scrip code	531685
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE776R01011
Name of the company	FRONTLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tabl	le I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
	Catanaman		No. of	No. Of Partly	rtly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72
(B)	Public	502	4088500			4088500	69.28	4088500		4088500	69.28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	511	5901100			5901100	100	5901100		5901100	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
	Category of shareholder	Category of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	rlying full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				30.72					0
(B)	Public				69.28					0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					0

			N	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights herities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Class X Total Total			
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder			•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	480	548900			548900	9.3	548900		548900	9.3
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	3539600			3539600	59.98	3539600		3539600	59.98
Sub-Total (B) (3)		502	4088500			4088500	69.28	4088500		4088500	69.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		502	4088500			4088500	69.28	4088500		4088500	69.28
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		511	5901100			5901100	100	5901100		5901100	100
Total		511	5901100			5901100	100	5901100		5901100	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	,			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				30.72					0	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				30.72					0	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				30.72					0	
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	•		•	•	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	s								
(a(i))				9.3					0	
(a(ii))				59.98					0	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				69.28					0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				69.28					0	
С	Table IV - State	ble IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					0	
Total (A+B+C )				100					0	

		Individu	ıals/Hindu uı	ndivided Fami	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TUSHAR SHASHIKANT SHAH	CHINTAN VINODCHANDRA SHAH	BHADRESH MANUBHAI MEHTA	DEEP SURESHBHAI GADHECHA	AJITBHAI DOSHI	SURESHBHAI U GADHECHA	BIPINBHAI SANGHVI
PAN (II)	AQBPS2684R	BCPPS6893D	AHEPM2114J	ALOPG0862B	AFWPD2545J	AAZPG9771D	BLBPS1747F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.01	1.01	4.39	4.62	5.03	4.69
Number of Votin	g Rights held in e	ach class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Class eg:y							
Total	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.01	1.01	4.39	4.62	5.03	4.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.01	1.01	4.39	4.62	5.03	4.69
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII)		•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Share	es pledged or othe	rwise encumbered (XI	(II)	1	1	1	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Reason for not p	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type										

	Individuals/Hindu u	ındivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHHAYABEN S GADHECHA	AALIN MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHNPG1483D	AMGPM4282J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	293800	187000	1812600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	293800	187000	1812600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.98	3.17	30.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	293800	187000	1812600
Class eg:y			
Total	293800	187000	1812600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.98	3.17	30.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.98	3.17	30.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	T	T
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arunaben Hiteshkumar Shah	Bhanvarbhai Gandhi	Bharatkumar Shantilal Mehta	Chandrakant Amrutlal Doshi	Pannaben Bhanubhai Shah	Jaiminbhai Jagdishchandra Shah	Shaileshbhai Bhatt
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.27	4.2	4.23	4.24	6.78	4.24	4.24
Number of Voting l	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Class eg:y							
Total	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.27	4.2	4.23	4.24	6.78	4.24	4.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.27	4.2	4.23	4.24	6.78	4.24	4.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)	Textual Information(5)	Textual Information(6)	Textual Information(

	I	1	1		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Surekhaben B. Shah	Mahesh Acharya	Ankita Joshi	Rasikbhai Sheth	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	4.71	4.23	5.24	50.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200
Class eg:y					
Total	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.24	4.71	4.23	5.24	50.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	4.71	4.23	5.24	50.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(8)	Textual Information(9)	Textual Information(10)	Textual Information(11)	

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
Textual Information(2)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
Textual Information(3)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
Textual Information(4)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
Textual Information(5)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
Textual Information(6)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
Textual Information(7)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
Textual Information(8)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
Textual Information(9)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
Textual Information(10)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.
Textual Information(11)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED.